Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 09

General

$18,910,663.58
$0.00
$50,268,268.79
$44,671.80
$69,223,604.17

$32,025,202.20
$8,523,351.92
$5,544,204.69
$224,045.55
$2,226,848.06
$336,818.47
$0.00
$719,796.16
$49,600,267.05

$741,273.93
$4,229,388.91
($3,488,114.98)

$16,135,222.14
$28,141,484.06
$44,276,706.20

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$521,080.50
$5,457,854.70
$16,762.52
$5,995,697.72

$3,389,813.76
$1,417,849.11
$150,050.11
$2,488,155.38
$0.00
$77,594.28
$0.00
$1,162,124.57
$8,685,587.21

$2,312,715.39
$1,879,741.18
$432,974.21

($2,256,915.28)
$5,299,630.57
$3,042,715.29

Debt Service

$842,027.00
$0.00
$377,605.58
$0.00
$1,219,632.58

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,048,471.25
$0.00
$3,048,471.25

$2,704,400.00
$0.00
$2,704,400.00

$875,561.33
$0.00
$875,561.33

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$17,055.00
$0.00
$401,982.71
$0.00
$419,037.71

$0.00

$0.00
$33,237.67
$0.00
$24,270.05
$9,183,876.62
$0.00

$0.00
$9,241,384.34

$755,857.69
$0.00
$755,857.69

($8,066,488.94)
$23,665,315.80
$15,598,826.86

$0.00
$0.00
$726,344.99
$0.00
$726,344.99

$363,344.50
$400,179.03
$5,895.38
$173.90
$0.00
$78,906.02
$0.00
$19,206.11
$867,704.94

$12,665.34
$138,498.14
($125,832.80)

($267,192.75)
$1,441,497.66
$1,174,304.91

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$19,769,745.58
$521,080.50
$57,232,056.77
$61,434.32
$77,584,317.17

$35,778,360.46
$10,341,380.06
$5,733,387.85
$2,712,374.83
$2,251,118.11
$9,677,195.39
$3,048,471.25
$1,901,126.84
$71,443,414.79

$6,526,912.35
$6,247,628.23
$279,284.12

$6,420,186.50
$58,547,928.09
$64,968,114.59
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