Exhibit F-II-A

Total

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 09

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust
Revenues

	General	Special Revenue	Dept Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Iotai
Revenues						
State Sources	\$18,910,663.58	\$0.00	\$842,027.00	\$17,055.00	\$0.00	\$19,769,745.58
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$521,080.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$521,080.50
Local Sources	\$50,268,268.79	\$5,457,854.70	\$377,605.58	\$401,982.71	\$726,344.99	\$57,232,056.77
Other Sources	\$44,671.80	\$16,762.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$61,434.32
Total Revenues:	\$69,223,604.17	\$5,995,697.72	\$1,219,632.58	\$419,037.71	\$726,344.99	\$77,584,317.17
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$32,025,202.20	\$3,389,813.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$363,344.50	\$35,778,360.46
Instructional Support Services	\$8,523,351.92	\$1,417,849.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400,179.03	\$10,341,380.06
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$5,544,204.69	\$150,050.11	\$0.00	\$33,237.67	\$5,895.38	\$5,733,387.85
Auxiliary Services	\$224,045.55	\$2,488,155.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$173.90	\$2,712,374.83
General Administrative Services	\$2,226,848.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,270.05	\$0.00	\$2,251,118.11
Capital Outlay	\$336,818.47	\$77,594.28	\$0.00	\$9,183,876.62	\$78,906.02	\$9,677,195.39
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,048,471.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,048,471.25
Other Expenditures	\$719,796.16	\$1,162,124.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,206.11	\$1,901,126.84
Total Expenditures:	\$49,600,267.05	\$8,685,587.21	\$3,048,471.25	\$9,241,384.34	\$867,704.94	\$71,443,414.79
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$741,273.93	\$2,312,715.39	\$2,704,400.00	\$755,857.69	\$12,665.34	\$6,526,912.35
Other Fund Uses:	\$4,229,388.91	\$1,879,741.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$138,498.14	\$6,247,628.23
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$3,488,114.98)	\$432,974.21	\$2,704,400.00	\$755,857.69	(\$125,832.80)	\$279,284.12
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$16,135,222.14	(\$2,256,915.28)	\$875,561.33	(\$8,066,488.94)	(\$267,192.75)	\$6,420,186.50
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$28,141,484.06	\$5,299,630.57	\$0.00	\$23,665,315.80	\$1,441,497.66	\$58,547,928.09
Ending Fund Balance:	\$44,276,706.20	\$3,042,715.29	\$875,561.33	\$15,598,826.86	\$1,174,304.91	\$64,968,114.59

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.